
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates for your diary   
 

Monday 20th October   Year 6 school journey leaves 

Friday 24th October    School journey returns 

      Last day of the half term 

Friday 31st October     Deadline for secondary transfer applications 

Monday 3rd November   School resumes 

Tuesday 4th November   Year 5 Gaea to the PPMCC 

Wednesday 5th November   Year 2 to the London Aquarium 

      Firework menu 

      Year 6 girls’ football club begins 

Thursday 6th November   Toca Social – Year 5/6 girls 

      Travel Ambassadors – Annual Convention at the Valley 

Monday 10th November   Academic Tutoring Day 3.30pm – 6pm 

Tuesday 11th November   Year 5 Castalia to the PPMCC 

      Indus Valley workshop (Year 4) 

Monday 17th November   Academic Tutoring Day 3.30pm – 6pm 

      Chartwells Taster Day for Parents 

Wednesday 19th November  Year 6 Andromeda to St Paul’s Cathedral 

Tuesday 25th November   Year 5 to the BFI – Kensuke’s Kingdom 

Wednesday 26th November  Year 6 Perseus to St Paul’s Cathedral 

Tuesday 2nd December   Stone Age workshop – Year 3 in school 

Monday 8th December   Christmas Panto in school 

Tuesday 9th December   Year 4 to the Churchill Theatre – Beauty and the Beast 

Wednesday 10th December  Year 1 Plutus to the Unicorn Theatre  

Thursday 11th December   FS2 Artemis Nativity am 

Friday 12th December   FS2 Apollo Nativity – am 

                                                       Year 1 Acanthis to the Unicorn Theatre 

Tuesday 16th December   Year 3 to the Orchard Theatre – Aladdin 

Wednesday 17th December  Last day of term 

 

    

 

    

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Judo 
 

Well done to the children 
who enjoyed a taster 

Judo session at Thomas 
Tallis School. They 
absolutely loved the 

session and really faced 
their fears. You have to 

get stuck in when it 
comes to Judo! 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Attendance 
 

YR6 Andromeda 98.5% 

YR2 Terpsichore 97.8% 

FS2 Apollo 97.8% 

YR4 Hera 96.9% 

YR1 Acanthis 96.8% 

YR6 Perseus 96.0% 

YR5 Castalia 95.9% 

YR5 Gaea 95.3% 

YR3 Siren 94.7% 

YR3 Chimera 94.6% 

YR2 Helios 94.2% 

FS2 Artemis 90.4% 

YR1 Plutus 90.3% 

YR4 Medusa 90.0% 

 

Whole school 

average for this 

week:  

94.9% 

 


